PHARMING GROUP N.V.

PHARMING GROUP N.V.

ISIN: NL0010391025

Prehled

16.07.2024 22:26:30
Cena

0,773 EUR

Zména

O

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

WKN: 518940

-1,34% (-0,01)

NL0010391025
PHARM
Tradegate
EUR

Chemical /

Pharmaceutical / Health

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark

Akcie

529 EUR

AMSTERDAM

EXCHANGES INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

0,77 EUR
(1.500)

0,7755 EUR
(1.280)

0,7805 EUR
0,7815 EUR

0,764 EUR
0,7835 EUR

0,77862 EUR

35.010
27.259,46
11
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,

Vsechny burzy pro PHARMING GROUP N.V.

Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Tradegate 16.07.2024 22:26 0,773 EUR 0,03 11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010391025&ID_NOTATION=96559412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010391025&ID_NOTATION=96559412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c97a81185d80b65348d207c60ae99f10a6e72c7fa61cd01e5e19b5819eea8562&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=827b6c413fff450c9&time=1721248999&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e72110263c668e78f27c8904408970f52589aeccaaa0acd5b4b9141a7e8a94eb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=771cd587d83bbd94a&time=1721248999&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb48a7e7112b0e183f660c8194821fef1408dbf1d97e8d1148e5e7fb2f3fccc8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4217c467283dc5700&time=1721248999&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fe9df50b74908da4f29bd29413cdf84564799a674f95a131522e064a06093c7&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9a8e5a277d293d39a&time=1721248999&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0e6c1c8aecace986b39c613682d5f97a079432530074b008256bf655d69a5be&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cfa4e1944f062809&time=1721248999&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96559412

PHARMING GROUP N.V.

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: PHARMING
GROUP N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Amsterdam
Duesseldorf

Berlin

16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024

16.07.2024
05.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024

15:33
08:29
17:30

08:03
17:53
17:35
08:10
08:29

0,7745 EUR
0,786 EUR
0,783 EUR

0,779 EUR
0,85 USD
0,78 EUR
0,7765 EUR
0,78 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,94
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0010391025-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0010391025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77850294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227238772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77934881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77934881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77846863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245218
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9056

PHARMING GROUP N.V.

Detaily

16.07.2024 22:26:30

Cena
0,773 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

ISIN
Symbol
Burza
Ména
Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)

Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max
Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi

den)
Cena vazena

©  -1,34%(-0,01)

NL0010391025
PHARM
Tradegate
EUR

Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health

Akcie

529 EUR

AMSTERDAM
EXCHANGES INDEX

0,77 EUR
(1.500)

0,7755 EUR
(1.280)

0,7805 EUR
0,7815 EUR

0,764 EUR
0,7835 EUR

0,77862 EUR

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)

Obchodovany objem

Pocet obchodl

35.010
27.259,46
11

Posledni zobchodovany -

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

Vykonn. (%)

Vykonn.
(abs.)

Beta
Volatilita

32,35

1r 3r

-31,70% -30,08% -17,67%
-0,36

-0,33 -0,16
0,79 0,79
33,26 48,53

CESKAS

spofitelna
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2020 2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023

2024

0,786 EUR (53.499
0,769 EUR (23.404
0,896 EUR (43.329
1,028 EUR (46.316
1,220 EUR (09.01.2024
0,738 EUR (17.06.2024
1,311 EUR (18.09.2023
0,738 EUR (17.06.2024

—_— = = — = o o &
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PHARMING GROUP N.V.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

/'Pharming

Kontakty
PHARMING GROUP NV

Darwinweg 24 - 2333 CR Leiden
Telefon:+31-71-524-74-00
Fax:+

E-mail:info@pharming.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: PHARMING
GROUP N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Pharming Group NV is a holding company, which engages in the development of
pharmaceutical products for the treatment of rare diseases and unmet medical needs. The
firm offers RUCONEST, which is a recombinant human C1-esterase inhibitor for the
treatment of acute hereditary angioedema. It operates through the following segments:
RUCONEST®, Joenja®, Europe, and Rest of the World. The company was founded on
November 11, 1988, and is headquartered in Leiden, the Netherlands.

Clenové predstavenstva

Sijmen de Vries Chairman of Managing

Anurag Relan

Jeroen
Wakkerman

Mireille Sanders

Ruud van
Outersterp

Stephen Toor

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Richard Peters
Jabine T. M. van
der Meijs

Mark Pykett
Barbara Yanni
Deborah Jorn

Leonard Kruimer

Steven Baert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@pharming.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0010391025-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0010391025
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